Program Schedule

Mayo Clinic Hospital Medicine:

Managing Complex Patients

Wednesday, November 2, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Welcome & Introductions

Challenges in Atrial Fibrillation
Siva K. Mulpuru, M.D.

Updates in Perioperative Medicine
Michael J. Maniaci, M.D.

Glomerular Disease in the Hospital
Suzanne M. Norby, M.D.

Acute Lower GI Bleeding
Sarah B. Umar, M.D.

Question and Answer

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

The Push and Pull of Daily Practice: Efficiently
Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide
Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality

Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.

Updates in Sepsis
Daniel L. Roberts, M.D.

Hospital Geriatrics
Donna M. Miller, M.D.

Small Bowel Obstruction
Alyssa B. Chapital, M.D., Ph.D.

Question and Answer
Adjourn

Welcome Reception



Thursday, November 3, 2016

7:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:40 am. Announcements
7:45a.m. Effective, Efficient and Prudent Syncope Evaluation
Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.
8:30 a.m. Choices, Chances, Changes:
The Shifting Sands of Fluid Resuscitation
Ayan Sen, M.D.
9:00 a.m. Hypoglycemia in the Hospital

Bithika M. Thompson, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Challenges in Hyponatremia
Leslie F. Thomas, M.D.

10:00 a.m. Question and Answer
10:15a.m. Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:30 a.m. Reducing Readmissions

M. Caroline Burton, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Oncologic Emergencies
Holly L. Geyer, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Physical Exam
James (Jamie) S. Newman, M.D.

Noon Palliative Medicine Pearls
Sara E. Wordingham, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Question and Answer

12:45 p.m. Adjourn

OPTIONAL ACTIVITY

1:30 p.m. AMERICAN BOARD OF INTERNAL MEDICINE
MAINTENANCE OF CERTIFICATION LEARNING SESSION
2016 UPDATE IN HOSPITAL MEDICINE

Meltiady Issa, M.D., M.B.A. and James (Jamie) S. Newman, M.D.

4:00 p.m. Adjourn



Friday, November 4, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Functional GI Disorders in the Hospital
Amindra S. Arora, M.B., B.Chir.

Grit: Rx for Personal and Professional Survival:
Lessons from the Loft, Lean In, Taylor Swift and The Huffington Post
Edward T. Creagan, M.D., FA.AH.P.M.

Spells in the Hospital
Joseph F. Drazkowski, M.D.

Practical Guide to the Challenges with
Non-Invasive Ventilation

John G. Park, M.D.

Question and Answer

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Update in Hospital Medicine
A. Scott Keller, M.D.

Pressure Ulcers
Alanna M. Rebecca, M.D.

Introduction to Ultrasound
Joseph P. Wood, M.D.

Question and Answer

Adjourn



Friday, November 4, 2016 (continued)

OPTIONAL WORKSHOP: POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND AND BEDSIDE PROCEDURES WORKSHOP

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Lunch for Workshop Attendees

Introduction to Point-of-Care Ultrasound and
Bedside Procedures Workshop
Ilko V. lvanov, M.D. and Michael J. Maniaci, M.D.

POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND AND BEDSIDE PROCEDURES WORKSHOP

Shari I. Brand, M.D., Hannelisa E. Callisen, P.A.-C.,

Neil Hay-Roe, M.D., Dana Herrigel, M.D.,

llko V. lvanov, M.D., James Kelley, M.D.,

Stacy L. Libricz, MPAS, P.A.-C., M.S., Steven A. Maher, M.D.,
Michael J. Maniaci, M.D., Ricardo J. Pagan, M.D.,

Sarah W. Robison, M.D., Christopher F. Stewart, M.D.,

Monia E. Werlang, M.D., and Joseph P. Wood, M.D.

Adjourn



Saturday, November 5, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45a.m.

Noon

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Approach to the Patient with Acute Hepatitis
William Sanchez, M.D.

Dermatology Pearls for the Hospitalist
Amit Sharma, M.D.

Rheumatologic Emergencies - The Acutely
Swollen Joints and Beyond
Ashima Makol, M.B.B.S.

Clostridium Difficile
Robert Orenstein, D.O.

Question and Answer
Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Infections in Travelers
Steven S. Krotzer, M.D., D.T.M.H., M.P.H.

Non-Infectious Pneumonia
Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.

Alcohol Withdrawal Syndrome
John T. Ratelle, M.D.

Question and Answer

Closing Comments, Evaluation and Adjourn
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