# Program Schedule Mayo Clinic Hospital Medicine: Managing Complex Patients

#### Wednesday, November 2, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:40 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions
7:45 a.m.	Challenges in Atrial Fibrillation Siva K. Mulpuru, M.D.
8:15 a.m.	Updates in Perioperative Medicine Michael J. Maniaci, M.D.
8:45 a.m.	Glomerular Disease in the Hospital Suzanne M. Norby, M.D.
9:15 a.m.	Acute Lower GI Bleeding Sarah B. Umar, M.D.
9:45 a.m.	Question and Answer
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:15 a.m.	The Push and Pull of Daily Practice: Efficiently
	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.
11:00 a.m.	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P. Updates in Sepsis
	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P. Updates in Sepsis Daniel L. Roberts, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.  Updates in Sepsis Daniel L. Roberts, M.D.  Hospital Geriatrics Donna M. Miller, M.D.  Small Bowel Obstruction
11:30 a.m. Noon	Finding and Using Electronic Evidence to Guide Clinical Practice and Affect Care Quality Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.  Updates in Sepsis Daniel L. Roberts, M.D.  Hospital Geriatrics Donna M. Miller, M.D.  Small Bowel Obstruction Alyssa B. Chapital, M.D., Ph.D.

## Thursday, November 3, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:40 a.m.	Announcements
7:45 a.m.	Effective, Efficient and Prudent Syncope Evaluation Daniel D. Dressler, M.D., M.Sc., S.F.H.M., F.A.C.P.
8:30 a.m.	Choices, Chances, Changes: The Shifting Sands of Fluid Resuscitation Ayan Sen, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Hypoglycemia in the Hospital Bithika M. Thompson, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Challenges in Hyponatremia Leslie F. Thomas, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Question and Answer
10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:30 a.m.	Reducing Readmissions M. Caroline Burton, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Oncologic Emergencies Holly L. Geyer, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Physical Exam James (Jamie) S. Newman, M.D.
Noon	Palliative Medicine Pearls Sara E. Wordingham, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Question and Answer
12:45 p.m.	Adjourn
OPTIONAL ACTIVITY	
1:30 p.m.	AMERICAN BOARD OF INTERNAL MEDICINE MAINTENANCE OF CERTIFICATION LEARNING SESSION 2016 UPDATE IN HOSPITAL MEDICINE
	Meltiady Issa, M.D., M.B.A. and James (Jamie) S. Newman, M.D.
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn

#### Friday, November 4, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:40 a.m.	Announcements
7:45 a.m.	Functional GI Disorders in the Hospital Amindra S. Arora, M.B., B.Chir.
8:15 a.m.	Grit: Rx for Personal and Professional Survival: Lessons from the Loft, Lean In, Taylor Swift and The Huffington Post Edward T. Creagan, M.D., F.A.A.H.P.M.
8:45 a.m.	Spells in the Hospital Joseph F. Drazkowski, M.D.
9:15 a.m.	Practical Guide to the Challenges with Non-Invasive Ventilation John G. Park, M.D.
9:45 a.m.	Question and Answer
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:15 a.m.	Update in Hospital Medicine A. Scott Keller, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Pressure Ulcers Alanna M. Rebecca, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Introduction to Ultrasound Joseph P. Wood, M.D.
Noon	Question and Answer
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

#### Friday, November 4, 2016 (continued)

#### OPTIONAL WORKSHOP: POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND AND BEDSIDE PROCEDURES WORKSHOP

12:30 p.m. Lunch for Workshop Attendees

1:00 p.m. Introduction to Point-of-Care Ultrasound and

**Bedside Procedures Workshop** 

Ilko V. Ivanov, M.D. and Michael J. Maniaci, M.D.

1:30 p.m. POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND AND BEDSIDE PROCEDURES WORKSHOP

Shari I. Brand, M.D., Hannelisa E. Callisen, P.A.-C.,

Neil Hay-Roe, M.D., Dana Herrigel, M.D., Ilko V. Ivanov, M.D., James Kelley, M.D.,

Stacy L. Libricz, MPAS, P.A.-C., M.S., Steven A. Maher, M.D.,

Michael J. Maniaci, M.D., Ricardo J. Pagan, M.D., Sarah W. Robison, M.D., Christopher F. Stewart, M.D., Monia E. Werlang, M.D., and Joseph P. Wood, M.D.

5:30 p.m. Adjourn

### Saturday, November 5, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:40 a.m.	Announcements
7:45 a.m.	<b>Approach to the Patient with Acute Hepatitis</b> William Sanchez, M.D.
8:15 a.m.	<b>Dermatology Pearls for the Hospitalist</b> Amit Sharma, M.D.
8:45 a.m.	Rheumatologic Emergencies - The Acutely Swollen Joints and Beyond Ashima Makol, M.B.B.S.
9:15 a.m.	Clostridium Difficile Robert Orenstein, D.O.
9:45 a.m.	Question and Answer
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:15 a.m.	Infections in Travelers Steven S. Krotzer, M.D., D.T.M.H., M.P.H.
10:45 a.m.	Non-Infectious Pneumonia Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.
11:15 a.m.	<b>Alcohol Withdrawal Syndrome</b> John T. Ratelle, M.D.
11:45 a.m.	Question and Answer
Noon	Closing Comments, Evaluation and Adjourn